21Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Lockwood Entrance Handles
Lockwood Entrance Handles are
constructed using the finest materials
to incorporate the maximum
standards in style, durability, finish
and design.
Style and Variety
Combining fit for purpose with the
epitome of style, the Lockwood
Entrance Handles range represents
a comprehensive collection of high
quality back to back handles.
Nine designs, ranging from classic to
contemporary, have been selected
to complement the evolving style
requirements of both residential and
commercial markets.
Product Details
Dimensions Refer to next couple of pages for product dimensions.
Materials
Stainless Steel Construction:  Constructed of 304 grade
stainless steel, Lockwood Entrance Handles are suitable
for use in external environments.
Finishes
Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
Matt Black (MBK)*
Powder Coated (PC)*
	* �Available on selected models. Refer to page 27 for further details.
Standards and Compliance
Disabled Access - AS1428.1
Packaging For Various Doors
Each Lockwood Entrance Handle
comes supplied with spigots to suit
10 – 12mm thick glass doors as well
as aluminium and timber doors up to
50mm thick.
Application
Lockwood Entrance Handles are
suitable for use on timber or
aluminium frame as well as glass
doors; making them the ideal choice
for commercial, industrial and
residential applications.
Multi Fix
Fixing bolts are available for timber,
aluminium or glass doors.
Any full set can be converted into a
half set using a concealed fix or disk
fix kit.
A
C
B1
D
B2
D
C
A
B
E
E
22 Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Entrance Handles
141 Series
Dimensions
A B1 B2 C D E
141x300SSS 300mm 22mm 40mm 45mm 450mm 25mm
141x450SSS 450mm 22mm 40mm 45mm 600mm 25mm
141x600SSS 600mm 22mm 40mm 45mm 750mm 25mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
142
Dimensions
A B C D E
142x300SSS 300mm 32mm 45mm 450mm 25mm
142x450SSS 450mm 32mm 45mm 600mm 25mm
142x600SSS 600mm 32mm 45mm 750mm 25mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
143
Dimensions
A B1 B2 C D
143x300SSS 300mm 30mm 15mm 35mm 315mm
143x450SSS 450mm 30mm 15mm 35mm 465mm
143x600SSS 600mm 30mm 15mm 35mm 615mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 62mm M6 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 32mm M6 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
141X600SSS
142X600SSS
143X600SSS
A
E
D
B
B
C
B
AD
C
E
F
23Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Entrance Handles
145
Dimensions
A B C D E
145x225SSS 225mm 25mm 45mm 300mm 19mm
145x375SSS 375mm 25mm 45mm 450mm 19mm
145x525SSS 525mm 25mm 45mm 600mm 19mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 70mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 30mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
146
Dimensions
A B C D E F
146x450SSS 450mm 25mm 60mm 475mm 60mm 25mm
146x600SSS 600mm 25mm 60mm 625mm 60mm 25mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
147
Dimensions
A B C D E
147x450SSS 450mm 19mm 45mm 600mm 19mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 62mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 32mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
145X525SSS
146X600SSS
147X450SSS
D
D
24 Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Entrance Handles
151
Dimensions
A B C D E F
151Cx300SSS 300mm 32mm 70mm 38mm 332mm 200mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
151CX300SSS
148X600SSS
148X600HSSS
A
A
148
Dimensions
A B C D E F
148x450SSS 450mm 25mm 44mm 475mm 103mm 70mm
148x600SSS 600mm 25mm 44mm 625mm 103mm 70mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
148 Half Set
Dimensions
A B C D E F
148x450HSSS 450mm 25mm 44mm 475mm 103mm 70mm
148x600HSSS 600mm 25mm 44mm 625mm 103mm 70mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x Disk Fixings with 70mm M8 Thread - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x Disk Fixings with 30mm M8 Thread - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
B
E
F
E
D
F
B
E
F
D
A
C
B
D
F
25Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
194 Series Round End Push and Pull PlatesEntrance Handles
231
Dimensions
A B C D E F
231Cx300SSS 300mm 32mm 70mm 38mm 332mm 140mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
192
Dimensions
A B C D
192x450SSS 450mm 32mm 85mm 482mm
192x600SSS 600mm 32mm 85mm 632mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
192X600SSS
231CX300SSS
E
Design
141 Style                                141
143 Style                                143
Centre to Centre
600mm Centres		  600
141, 143,
Finish
Matt Black		  MBK
Powdercoated		  PC
26Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Entrance Handles
 X
Design
141
Centre to
Centre
300
Finish
SSS
Ordering Procedure
Sample part number 141X300SSS is made up of several sections.
Choose your product by selecting an option from each section.
Design
141 Style                                141
142 Style                                142
143 Style                                143
145 Style                                145
146 Style                                146
147 Style                                147
148 Style                                148
151 Style                              151C
192 Style                                192
231 Style                              231C
Centre to Centre
300mm Centres		  300
141, 142, 143, 151, 231
450mm Centres		  450
141, 142, 143, 146, 147, 148, 192
600mm Centres		  600
141, 142, 143, 146, 148,192
225mm Centres
(145 Style Only)		  225
375mm Centres
(145 Style Only)		  375
525mm Centres
(145 Style Only)		  525
Finish
Satin Stainless Steel	 SSS
27Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
194 Series Round End Push and Pull Plates
Lockwood Entrance Handles can be supplied with a number of supplementary
accessories that allow for the flexibility to convert back to back fixing full sets to disk fix
or concealed fix half sets. All available options listed suit 10-12mm thick glass doors and
50mm thick timber and aluminium doors unless otherwise specified.
Entrance Handle Accessories
Back to Back Fix Accessories
Part Number Timber Fixing Glass Fixing
SP-1EHM8 2 x 80mm M8 Screws 2 x 40mm M8 Screws
SP-2EHM6S 2 x 62mm M6 Spigot Screws 2 x 32mm M6 Spigot Screws
SP-3EHM8S 2 x 70mm M8 Spigot Screws 2 x 30 mm M8 Screws
Disk Fix Accessories
Part Number Timber Fixing Glass Fixing
SP-6EHDFM8 2 x 70mm M8 Disk Fit Screw 2 x 30mm M8 Disk Fit Screw
SP-7EHDFM6 2 x 70mm M6 Disk Fit Screw 2 x 30mm M6 Disk Fit Screw
Concealed Fix Accessories
Part Number Timber Fixing Glass Fixing
SP-4EHCF
2 x Ø15mm Spigots
2 x 45mm M6.3 (14G) Screws
N/A
SP-5EHCF
2 x Ø10mm Spigots
2 x 38mm M4.5 (8G) Screws
N/A
-
Standard Full Set
Half Set Options
Door
Back to Back
Tubular Handles
Bolt Stainless Steel
Grub Screws
Door
Suits timber
doors only
Bolt Stainless Steel
Grub Screws
Disk fit bolt
Door
28 Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
184 Offset PullEntrance Handle Accessories Reference Guide
Please refer to the below table for a guide on which accessories need to be ordered to
achieve the desired fixing arrangement.
Notes:
The screw packs marked with a * are the standard bolts that are supplied with the Entrance Handles.
Each full set can be converted into 1 x Concealed Fix Half Set and 1 x Disk Fit Half Set only
Handle Style Full Set
Back to back
Half Set
Concealed Fix
Half Set
Disk Fix
141 SP-1EHM8* SP-4EHCF SP-6EHDFM8
142 SP-1EHM8* SP-4EHCF SP-6EHDFM8
143 SP-2EHM6S* SP-5EHCF SP-7EHDFM6
145 SP-3EHM8S* SP-4EHCF SP-7EHDFM6
146 SP-1EHM8* SP-4EHCF SP-6EHDFM8
147 SP-3EHM8S SP-4EHCF SP-7EHDFM6
148 SP-1EHM8* SP-4EHCF SP-6EHDFM8*
151 SP-1EHM8* SP-4EHCF SP-6EHDFM8
192 SP-1EHM8* SP-4EHCF SP-6EHDFM8
231 SP-1EHM8* SP-4EHCF SP-6EHDFM8